DLRO 200
数字微欧计
■ 轻巧，重量小于15 kg
■ 10 A - 200 A 测试电流
■ 0.1 µΩ 最佳分辨率
■ 内存可存储300组测试数据和备注
■ RS232 端口可用于存储数据的下载或实时输出
至打印机

电流测试线配有坚固的弹簧夹（60mm弧口）
电压测试线配有小的鳄鱼夹（22mm弧口）
订购信息
STANDARD VERSIONS WITH TEST LEADS
Item (Qty)  Order No.
DLRO200 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (English QWERTY keyboard) DLRO200-EN
DLRO200 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (French AZERTY keyboard) DLRO200-FR
DLRO200-115 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter 115 V with additional output smoothing
(English QWERTY keyboard) DLRO200-115
Included Accessories
DLRO200-EN, DLRO200-FR
5 m (16.4 ft.) Lead set set comprising 2 x 50 mm2
current leads with clips and 2 potential
leads with clips  6220-755
DLRO200-115
5 m (16.4 ft.) Lead set in bag comprising:
2 x 25 mm2 current leads with clamps and
2 x potential leads with clips  6220-787
Download Manager 6111-442
User Guide on CD-ROM 6172-763
RS232 download cable 25955-025
Quick Start Guide (English) 6172-782
Quick Start Guide (French) 6172-783
Warranty card. 6170-618
VERSIONS WITHOUT TEST LEADS
Item (Qty) Order No.
DLRO200 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (English QWERTY keyboard)  DLRO200-EN-NLS
DLRO200 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (French AZERTY keyboard) DLRO200-FR-NLS
DLRO200-115 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter 115 V with additional output smoothing
(English QWERTY keyboard)   DLRO200-115-NLS
Included Accessories
Download Manager 6111-442
User Guide on CD-ROM 6172-763
RS232 download cable 25955-025